
Sl.No. Name
Donation 
Amount      
(INR)

Fy 2023-
1 SHANTI RANJAN SARKAR 5000

TOTAL DONETION FOR FY 2023-24 = 5000

Fy 2024-
2 ARIJIT CHATTERJEE 6001
3 ABDUL GAFFAR 2500
4 AMAL KAR 2511
5 AMIT SAMANTA 1000
6 AMITAVA MONDAL 2501
7 ANJAN SARKAR 1000
8 ANKUR PUTATUNDA 2000
9 ANUP SINHA MAHAPATRA 1000
10 ARITRA KUMAR GHOSH 1000
11 ASIT BARAN ROY 1000
12 ANUP KUMAR 1000
13 ASIT BHAUMIK 2000
14 ARUNDHATI CHATTERJEE 2000
15 ADI JYOTI CHATTOPADHYAY 1500
16 ADITI CHATTOPADHYAY 1000
17 BAIJNATH PRASAD 2000
18 BARUN KUMAR SINHA 1001
19 BHARATI BHATTACHARJEE 2500
20 BIRENDRA NATH GHOSH 2500
21 BRATINDRA NATH BANERJEE 2500
22 CHANDAN SENGUPTA 1000
23 CHITRANI BHATTACHARYYA 2500
24 DALIA CHAKRABORTY 1000
25 DEBASISH DUTTA 2000

LIST OF DONATION FOR THE CONSTRUCTION OF 
TEMPORARY ASSOCIATION ROOM (AL BLOCK)

Mr. Shanti Ranjan Sarkar had donated for our block's development and 
construction of the association's temporary community hall during the 2023-
24 financial year to the previous governing committee.



26 DEBI DAS 2000
27 DEVENDRA KUMAR/Dipika Kumari 2000
28 DEBJANI NAG CHAUDHURI 1000
29 DEVIKANA GUHA 1000
30 DIPANJANA SAHA 2000
31 DR. ABHIJIT BANERJEE 1000
32 DR. KEDAR BANERJEE 2000
33 Dr. P K HALDER 1001
34 Dr. RANA RAY 3000
35 DURGA ADHIKARY 2000
36 GANESH CHANDRA ROY 1000
37 GAUTAM BANERJEE 2000
38 GOPAL CHANDRA KUNDU 1500
39 GOUTAM BHOWMICK 1000
40 HIMADRI GHATAK 2000
41 INDRANIL CHOWDHURY 1111
42 JAGABANDHU SAHA 1000
43 JAYANTI BANERJEE -2000 2000
44 KALPANA JAIN 2100
45 KALYAN BHATTACHARYA 3000
46 KAUSHIK PRADHAN 2000
47 LALITA BHATTACHARYA 1000
48 MADHUCHHANDA MITRA 1000
49 MADHUSREE SAHA 1000
50 MALAYNIL NANDY 2500
51 MANAS CHAKRABORTY 1000
52 MASTER CHSL 6000
53 MITRA PAL 2000
54 MOUSUMI CHAUDHURY 1500
55 MADHUCHHANDA MITRA 1000
56 NARAYAN CHANDRA SAMANTA 1000
57 NRIPENDRA KUMAR ROY 1000
58 NIKHILESH BARDHAN 2000
59 PALASH KUMAR DHARA 1001
60 PARAMITA CHAKRABORTY 1000
61 PARTHA DE 1000
62 PRADIP KUMAR MITRA 1000
63 PRADIPTA PAUL 2500



64 PRADYUT KUMAR DE 1000
65 PRAKASH SINGH 2500
66 PRANAB KRISHNA CHOUDHURY 1000
67 RABINDRANATH KARMAKAR 1000
68 RADHA RAMAN SINHA 5000
69 RAMAKANTA BARMAN 30000
70 RANU HAJRA 1101
71 RATNA MITRA 1001
72 RIN SAHA 1000
73 RINA CHOWDHURY 2000
74 RATISH KUMAR ROY 1000
75 RAMAPATI DEBNATH 1500
76 SADHAN KUMAR DEY 1000
77 SAHEB MAITI 2501
78 SAJAL SARKAR 3000
79 SALIL KUMAR PAL 1001
80 SAMPRITI NANDA/Prithis Nanda 1000
81 SANATAN SANBIGRAHI 2500
82 SANDIP GHOSH 1000
83 SANJUKTA ACHARIYA 3000
84 SAROJ KUMAR MAHAPATRA 1000
85 SATYABRATA BANDYOPADHYAY 1000
86 SHARMISTHA DAS 1000
87 SHAYAMA CHARAN CHATTOPADHYAY 2001
88 SHYMAL CHAUDHURI 1500
89 SOMA MANNA 2500
90 SOUMAN DAS 2500
91 SOUMYADEEP ACHARYA 1500
92 SOUTI KISHORE MONDAL 1000
93 SUBASH CHANDRA BHATTERJEE 2000
94 SUBASH CHANDRA JANA 1000
95 SUBHRADEEP CHAKRABORTY 2500
96 SANTA CHAKRABORTY 2500
97 SUBRATA CHOUDHURY 1000
98 SUBRATA SAHA 1000
99 SUDHANGSU MANNA 1000
100 SUDIPTA KUMAR SAHU 1000
101 SUKH SAGAR SINGH 1000



102 SUKUMAR DUTTA 1001
103 SUMIT MUKHERJEE 1000
104 SUMITRA BANERJEE 1000
105 SURAJIT KUMAR DAS 2000
106 SURESH ROY 1001
107 SWAPANESH MITRA 2500
108 SAMIR BHATTACHARJEE 2000
109 SABYASACHI DAS 1000
110 TAPAN KUMAR SEN 2000
111 TAPANKUMAR DUTTA 1001
112 TAPAS KUMAR CHOWDHURY 3000
113 TAPESH KUMAR DAS 1500
114 TIA ROY 2000
115 TUSHAR KANTI SIKDER 2500
116 UTPAL GHOSH 3000
117 SANTI RANJAN SARKAR 5000

TOTAL DONETION FOR FY 2024-25 = 229835


